SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continueu					
	Statistical Key			Rates of Duty	
Number	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferential Tariff
			Taps, cocks, valves and similar appliances for, etc.—continued - Other appliances—continued	24.5	AVI 20 5
8481.80.69	01 D	No.	Other Aerosol valves	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU 20.5 7/90 Free CA 20.5 7/90 17.5 7/91 15 7/92 13 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
	09K 11A 19G 29D 31F 41C 49J 51L 59F 61H 69C 71E 81B 89H 95B	No.	. Air control or pneumatic valves . Air relief valves . Anti-vacuum valves or vacuum breakers . Automatic process control valves . Ball or spherical plug valves . Ball float or level control valves . Butterfly valves . Diaphragm valves . Diaphragm valves . Gate valves . Globe, stop, piston, angle, radiator and needle valves . Hydraulic or flow control valves . Pinch valves . Plug cocks and valves . Ouick release couplings . Refrigeration valves . Solenoid valves . Steam traps . Taps, cocks and valves for use as water plumbing fittings . Thermostatic and thermoscopic mixing valves . Other		
8481.90			- Parts:		
8481.90.01	00F	• •	 Of taps, cocks and valves for motor vehicles, other than of engine valves 	Free	Free
8481.90.09	00g		 Of valves for pneumatic tyres and tubes Of petrol dispensing nozzles, automatic shut-off type, other than of copper alloy: 	5	Free
8481.90.12	00н	• •	Operating at a capacity of more than 2.3 litres per second at pressures ranging from 344 kPa to 620 kPa	Free	Free
8481.90.18	ООғ		Other	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17.5 7/91 15 7/92 13 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
8481.90.21	00g	••	Of bidet faucets	The rates applicable to the appliances for which the parts have been designed	
8481.90.31	00в		Of gauge plug valves	The rates applicable to the appliances for which the parts have been designed	
8481.90.41	00н		Of instantaneous water-heater mixer valves	The rates applicable to the appliances for which the parts have been designed	